Player

Richie Mamie
Trey Masciarelli
Clint Lekanudos
Jim Nemec
Cole Porter
Ron Lee

Victor Dorris

Mac Mac Pettigrew
Ray Ray Pettigrew

Trey Masciarelli
Mike Sechrest
Rich Gianangeli
Devin Ward
Clint Lekanudos
Joey Galloway
Cole Porter
Jayson Keyser
Scott Pitts

John Tobin
Tyson Camsky
John Calhoun
Henry Wagner
Jayson Keyser
Drew White
Bud Bonar
Butch Niemiec
Colt Sechrest
Mike Fisher
Mason Ramsay
Clyde Thomas
Brayden Roth
Jeff Dye

Nate Davis
Dusty Kinder
Ernest Beck
Nick Patrone
Nick Maffe

Nick Rocchio
Ty Masciarelli
Mike Materkoski
Kenny Roth
Larry Holloway
John Piehowicz
Katz Kadlic
Mike Honeycutt
Jose Davis
Butch Niemiec
Nick Perko
Miller Munjas
Scott Coyne
Jeff Dye

Miller Munjas
Bud Bonar
Drew White
D’Eondre Burney
Quinn Campbell
Richie Mamie

Richie Materkoski
Courtney Redman

Ken Roth
John Pozzini
Andy Destifanes

TD 2PT 1PT FG Safety Total

34
20
20
19
18
16
17
16
17
17
17

1
1
10
10
8
1
1
"
1
1"
1
1
1
9

Brandon Laughman 10

John Pozzini
Dalton Conroy
Matt Materkoski
Bud Bonar
Thor Duffy
Scott Antonik
Joey Galloway
Justin Homer

10
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12
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216
120
120
114
108
108
107
102
102
102
102

Year

1982
2021
2013
2011

2011

2008
1981
1993
1996
1953
1915
1913
2005
1964
2013
1987
1995
1996
1975
1930
1955
1923
1914
2021
2016
2011

1993
2003
2004
1987
2002
1983
1987
1970
1955
1968
1999
2004
1999
1984
2003
1988
2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2013
2012
2010
2003
2003
1997
1996
1998
1993
1974
1969
1925
1980
2018
1995
1981

2021

1929
1962
2015

1984

1978

1985

SEASON - SCORING

Player

Mike Materkoski

Ray’Shad Pettigrew

Hunter Westlake

Juwan Whetstone

Manny Ray

Ty Tobiczyk
Mike Materkoski
Scott Pitts

Ben Taylor

Jim Nemec
John Tobin
Ernest Beck
Nick Perko

Willie Sparksman

Cody LaRoche
Phil Green

Bob Roth

Ty Masciarelli
Kevin Roseberry
Victor Dorris
Mike Ingram
Obie Miles
Clyde Duffy
Braydon Roth
Mason Ramsay
Charles Myers
Scott Coyne
Nate Davis
Nate Davis
Joey Galloway
Brock Redman
John Sabinsky
Scott Woods
Kelly Sherwood
Andy Destifanes
John Thatcher
Frankie Hibbits
Jayson Keyser
Tony Lekanudos
Scot Maffe
Brock Redman
Che Sitton

Jake Heatherington

Colt Sechrest
A. J. McCarthy
Bobby Roth
Gabe Rejonis
Justyn Keyser
Brendon Ross
Nick Patrone
Josh Davis
Maurice Jeffreys
Ryan Padgett
Ryan Snider
Derrick Sochor
Drew Spencer
Shawn Valloric

Dave Perzanowski

Kelly Sherwood
Tony Deloretta
Mark Marchese
Cole LaRoche
Ben Taylor
Mark Marchese
Lucas Littell
Todd Goodwin
Fred Perdue
D’Eondre Burney
Scott Blumling
Dirk Fitch

Phil Green

TD 2PT 1PT FG Safety Total

DO UITOOO R 2O NNNOONNNNNNNNNNANNANNANNNNNNNO 0000000000000 NOOOOO- © ©OWOWOOOOOOOOhN

0000 A2

S, 22 A N0 20000000 W

-
OCOW—-==-NW

[eNeNe]

Minimum: 38 points; based on points scored
UPDATED: 7.02.24
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Year

1994
196

1996
2006
1996
1995
1993
2006
1985
1975
1969
2005
2005
2003
1998
2007
1974
1978
1976
1994
2005
2014
1977
1998
1975
2010
2017
2003
1976
1996
1991
2015
1979
2018
2006
2004
2022
1998
1978
2021
1993
1997
1984
1984
1979
2012
2013
1992
1983
201
2011
2004
1999
2002
1990
2016
1995
2013
2006
2005
1974
1997
2009
2005
1999
1985
1995
2013
2006
1989
1996
2019

Name
Richie Mamie

Ben Taylor
Jordan Traylinek
Jeremy Lemley
Richie Mamie
Richie Mamie
Ross Johnson
Mark Doyle
Lance Mehl

Bob Kreiter
Frederick Kimbro
Jordan Traylinek
Scott Antonik
Nathan Taylor
Aaron Porter
Lance Mehl
Chuck Mehl
Rich Materkoski
Bob Roth

Ty Hess

Austin McConville
Doug Shaffer
Jeremy Koci
Bryan Regoli
Josh Tolliver
Trace Sechrest
Bryan Mancini
Bob Davis

Chas Call

Brent Smith
Anthony Piper
Chuck Mehl
Trace Sechrest
Mike Reed
Frederick Kimbro
Logan Edgar
Roger Peters
Gary Materkoski
Colt Sechrest
JR Hall

Jimmy Preston
Mark Doyle
Scott Blumling
Trey Duffy

Nick Maffe
Kenny Hess
Brent Smith
Dirk Pica

Josh Davis
Christian Edmond
Scott Antonik
Roger Peters
Bryan Mancini
Shannon Pitts
Trace Sechrest
Bob Roth

Dom Vinka
Dustin Bruce
Chad Brandon
Bryan Regoli
Nathan Taylor
Josh Tolliver
Jared Booth
Tommy Mamie
Scott Blumling
Josh Weber
Myliek Green
Aaron Crow
Mark Zonker
Derrick Sochor
Cody Albaugh

SEASON - TACKLES

AT
20

145
113
156
127
114

Total

Year

1996
2023
2000
2002
2004
1985
1974
1995
1995
1996
2008
1983
2000
2008
2000
2000
1996
1995
1998
1997
1982
1980
1992
1989
1982
1995
2021
2007
1986
2016
1990
2012
2000
1987
1982
2000
1991
1997
1998
2014
1986
2017
2013
2022
2021
2019
2012
2008
1976
2023
2017
2010
2007
1990
2000
2018
2006
2006
1987
1990
1994
1991
1991
2020
2019
1981
1996
2020
2007
2004
1998

Name

Brian Sechrest
Drew White
Rocky Thoburn
Clay Boston
Jordan Traylinek
Bill Cieslewski
Gary Johnson
Ben Taylor
Dusty Kinder
Grant Allen
Dylan Garloch
John Buddenberg
Beniji Littell
Zach Manning
Tommy Mamie
Sean Huston
Mike Banig
Grant Allen
Justin Lagon
Ryan Snider
Roger Kinder
Trey Duffy

Tim McCabe
Marcus Raine
Dirk Pica

Jason Myers
Logan Edgar
Tyler Robinson
Rick Gianangeli
Justyn Keyser
Jason Miller
Abhay Horvath
Dustin Barnes
Pete Woods
Danny Snyder
Matt Frizzi

Tim McCabe
Chad Kaldor
Robby Williams
Justyn Keyser
Chuck Clark
Cole Porter
Austin McConville
Brayden Roth
Jaiden Kesterson
Chase Nolan
Logan Koshenka
Joe Honeywell
Dale Adams
Mac Mac Pettigrew
Gabe Rejonis
Anthony Vinka
Anthony Fry
Mike Sechrest
James Stevey
Colt Sechrest
Jayson Keyser
Nick Perko
Chad Mehl
Norman Ayers
Ben Taylor
Mike Sechrest
Shane Pitts
Vince Patrone
Andrew Kolenich
Terry Zonker
John Keller
Colt Sechrest
Mike Reed
Luke Sulek
Jake Doyle

Minimum: 69 tackles

AT Total
71 87
20 86
48 86
57 86
60 86
68 86
69 86
68 85
72 85
60 84
45 83
61 83
72 83
44 82
59 82
60 82
75 82
55 81
60 81
64 81
67 81
53 80
67 80
67 80
55 80
69 80
4 79
52 79
58 78
15 77
64 77
21 77
42 76
47 76
52 76
56 76
61 76
63 76
69 76
11 75
58 75
17 74
7 74
7 73
15 73
10 73
11 73
41 73
62 73
5 72
8 72
12 72
48 72
49 72
62 72
8 71
35 71
48 71
50 71
54 71
54 71
58 71
65 71
11 70
11 70
50 70
59 70
15 69
47 69
40 69
57 69

UPDATED: 10.30.23



Year

2006
1997
2010
2012
2008
1988
1993
2016
1995
1995
1996
2004
2005
2017
1987
2011
2013
1984
1992
2003
2022
2003
1986
2016
1989
1999
1969
2013
1988
2015
1990
2012
201
2011
2019
1995
2004
1999
2006
1995
1997
2021
2012
2012
1996
1966
1998
2003
2013
2010
2023
1952
2005
1999
2001
1998
1997
1995
2010
1983
1992
2017
2000
2015
2021
2021
2008
2006
1994
2006
2019

Name

Trey Masciarelli
Richie Materkoski
Devin Ward

Nick Patrone

Ty Tobiczyk

Joey Galloway
Scott Coyne
D’Eondre Burney
Dusty Kinder

Ben Taylor

Ben Taylor

Eric Kaplan

Trey Masciarelli
Gabe Rejonis
Joey Galloway
Juwan Whetstone
Nick Patrone
Todd Kinder
Scott Coyne
Maurice Jeffreys
Ray Ray Pettigrew
Ryan Padgett
Tom Strussion
Justyn Keyser
Joey Galloway
Drew Spencer
Kelly Sherwood
Kenny Hess

Che Sitton
D’Eondre Burney

No.

68
58
68
66
38
43
61
45
54
70
59
45
41
43
33
29
44

33

Hedy Heatherington28

Quinton Crosby
Chuck Myers
Manny Ray
Trenton Wilson
Richie Mamie
Scott Antonik
Frank Hibbits
Jayson Keyser
Bob Roth

Clint Lekanudos

41
33
41
44
36
38
36
36
46
28

Ray’Shad Pettigrew 28

Kenny Hess
Hunter Westlake
Chas Call

Larry Holloway
Quinn Campbell
Mike Fisher
Brendon Ross
Manny Ray

Mac Mac Pettigrew

John Piehowicz
Eric Padgett
Tony Lekanudos
Josh Baldwin
Drew Spencer
Ryan Snider
Bob Timberlake
Charles Myers
Scot Maffe

Tim McCabe
Thor Duffy

Josh Baldwin
Noah Harris
Jaiden Kesterson
Colt Sechrest
Levi Crozier
Aaron Crow
Dusty Kinder
Timmy Young
A.J. McCarthy

33
31
27
22
30
27
34
41
25
20+
24
28
20
25
23
25
16
17
23
17
19
23
31
19
24
32
20
25
21

Yds.

1420
1334
1083
1009
976
973
967
932
879
824
817
785
771
762
753
729
727
726
701
694
687
645
638
616
608
608
607
594
588
586
584
580
576
568
561
561
556
545
520
517
512
508
503
492
492
476
472
471
461
461
451
449
443
422
412
401
397
396
382
381
380
378
378
377
372
360
357
357
352
351
348

Avg.

20.9
23.0
15.9
15.3
25.7
22.6
15.9
20.7
16.3
11.8
13.8
17.4
18.8
17.7
22.8
251
16.5
22.7
20.0
18.3
15.6
18.4
18.2
16.2
19.0
20.3
15.2
16.1
18.4
17.8
20.9
141
17.5
13.9
12.8
15.6
14.6
15.1
14.4
1.2
18.3
18.1
15.2
15.9
18.2
21.6
15.7
17.4
13.6
1.2
18.04
22.5
18.5
15.1
20.6
16.0
17.3
15.8
23.9
22.4
16.5
12.4
19.9
16.4
12.0
18.9
14.9
1.2
17.6
14.0
16.8

TDS

20
10
16
7
9
13
7
9
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Year

1968
2007
1996
2009
1985
2009
2008
2004
2005
1996
1996
2014
2014
2021
2000
1988
2006
1994
1996
2002
2001
1998
2012
1997
2000
2007
2017
2020
1969
2022
2018
2022
2005
1993
1984
2015
1987
1975
2003
2007
1994
2013
2013
1993
2011
2022
1998
2006
1999
1990
1992
2009
1976
2007
1977
2006
1929
1994
2020
1986
2004
2002
2011
2005
1989
2001
2014
2007
1983
1991

SEASON - RECEIVING

Name

Pat Ball
Anthony Hocker
Grant Allen
Casey Davis
Don Ratcliffe
Levi Crozier
Anthony Hocker
Andrew Bobka
Todd Coyne
Clint Lekanudos
Derrick Sochor
Tyler West
Bralen Snell
Jakob Dowling
Vince Stemkoski
John LaRoche
Kyle Barnes
Bob Timberlake
Richie Materkoski
Ryan Padgett
Vince Stemkoski
Ken Roth

Nick Maffe
Quinn Campbell
Rocky Thoburn
Billy Vitale
Payton Marling
Jayce Gallaher
Andy Dorris
Jakob Dowling
A. J. McCarthy
Terrin Frazier
Artis Johnson
Scott Pitts

Jeff Frey

Dylan Marling
John LaRoche
Kevin Roseberry
Josh Fisher
Kevin Dobson
Scott Pitts

Tyler West
Hunter Westlake
Shawn Valloric
Josh Davis
Logan Edgar
Jason Preston
Nick Liberati
Aub Nolan

Chug Horne
Mike Dunfee
Brandon Bell
Kevin Roseberry
Ty Tobiczyk
Brian Dawson
Ty Tobiczyk
Todd Goodwin
Richie Mamie

Ray’shad Pettigrew

Mark Mylnek
Todd Coyne
Mike Fisher
Nick Patrone
Jayson Keyser
John Patrone
Ben Doyle
Justyn Keyser
Kevi Crozier
Glen Dawson
Chris Honeycutt

Minimum: 196 yards

23
17
12
27
10
17
16
12
14+
11
14
14
12
16
22
15
13
18
15
12
15
13

Yds.

348
337
335
333
332
329
314
309
304
304
303
300
299
298
297
295
291
291
276
274
272
272
267
264
262
262
261
260
260
259
257
255
255
255
253
253
247
246
244
243
242
237
233
226
224
223
223
222
222
222
221
220
220
216
215
214
213+
21
21
209
208
205
204
204
203
202
201
199
197
196

Avg. TDS

23.2
17.7
20.9
14.5
21.1
10.6
17.4
19.3
1.7
1.7
33.7
15.8
10.0
10.3
22.8
18.4
29.1
18.2
10.6
211
16.0
16.0
10.7
13.9
13.8
9.4
12.4
20.0
16.3
13.6
19.8
17.0
10.6
10.6
16.9
7.4
19.0
16.4
24.4
14.3
17.3
13.2
9.3
25.1
11.8
124
15.9
15.9
9.7
131
18.4
8.1
22.0
12.7
13.4
17.8
15.2
19.2
151
14.9
17.3
12.8
9.3
13.6
15.6
1.2
13.4
16.6
131
151
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Year

2018
1995
1957
1954
2022
2014
1993
1963
2023
2016
1970
1976
1966
1987
1996
2019
1980
2000
1997
1975
1988
1997
2021
2003
1992
1966
2023
1932
2004
1935
1968
1964
1986
1978
1968
1994
1995
1974
1981
2002
1955
1967
1985
1979
1989
2006
2003
1983
2008
1950
2003
2013
2022
1965
1997
1979
2000
2005
2012
2005
2011
1936
1937
2017
1977
1982
1988
1936
1926
1990
1966

Name No.
Cole Porter 288
Richie Mamie 212
Clyde Thomas 98+
Jim Nemec 157+
Brayden Roth 224
Brandon Laughman 203
Scott Pitts 210
Paul Xenakis

Drew White 175
Tyson Camsky 208
Ron Lee 136
Jeff Dye 194
Billy Mitchell 118

Mike Honeycutt 181
Clint Lekanudos 179
Cole Porter 208
Mike Materkoski 201
Courtney Redman 124
Kenny Roth 145
Jeff Dye 155
Mike Honeycutt 109
Clint Lekanudos 110

Braydon Roth 151
Mike Fisher 122
John Calhoun 163
Rich Gianangeli 95
Mac Mac Pettigrew 84

Victor Dorris 138

Jayson Keyser 124
Arnold Salvaterra 195

Ray West 162
Willie Sparksman 88+
Phil Green 135
Dirk Fitch 159
John Thatcher 126
Scott Pitts 140
Bob Roth 113

Dave Perzanowski 191
Bobby Hocker 161
Brock Redman 150

Mike Ingram 81+
Dave Hudson 162
Phil Green 125

Pete Perzanowski 141
Ezan Ellsworth 142

Aaron Crow 96
Alan Kaplan 98
John Sabinsky 168
Tyler Barnes 109
John Pozzini 42

Brock Redman 71
Brandon Laughman 95

Drew White 102
Billy Mitchell 97
Ken Roth 80

Darrell Hocker 125
Matt Materkoski 131
Jayson Keyser 99

Nick Maffe 94
Artis Johnson 97
Josh Davis 89

Arnold Salvaterra 117
Columbo DePaulis 99
Thor Duffy 117
Mike Sadowski 132
Mike Materkoski 115
Ezan Ellsworth 96

Pie Sherwood 99
Bud Bonar 60+
Chris Honeycutt 131
Dave Hudson 78

Yds.

1610
1335
1230+
1200+
1157
1082
1075
1058
997
997
989
963
923
915
904
898
879
874
856
855
848
848
828
828
818
808
795
794
790
778
766
744+
742
739
731
718
71
709
703
698
684+
678
663
643
625
622
617
606
598
594
587
586
634
599
583
567
551
539
527
521
517
517
508
499
498
490
472
472
471+
460
454

SEASON - RUSHING

Avg.

5.6

TD

16
28
12
18
13
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Year

1966
1993
1929
1944
1976
1981
1982
2004
1991
2015
1936
2001
1969
1991
1991
1956
1997
1999
2020
1981
2005
1987
2022
1984
2013
1949
1983
1974
1980
1915
1954
2021
2021
2002
1936
1930
2018
1997
1985
2012
1975
1977
1916
2021
2020
2001
1974
1995
2023
1950
2014
1994
1992
1984
1994
1955
2006
1962
2006
1925
2010
1996
2020
2009
2007
1999
1981
1977
1967
1953
1976

Minimum: 263 yards; based on yardage

Name

Dave Hudson
Casey Coyne
Miller Munjas
Willie Ford

Bob Exner
Terry Zonker
Glen Yoho

Artis Johnson
Chris Honeycutt
Tyson Camsky
Columbo DePaulis
Jeremie Reger
Jeff Stolz

Mike Sechrest
John Calhoun
Mike Ingram

Ty Masciarelli
Aub Nolan

Colt Sechrest
Mike Materkoski
Nate Davis

Phil Green

Ray Ray Pettigrew
Scott Blumling
Hunter Westlake
John Pozzini
Dirk Pica

Keith Materkoski
Terry Zonker
John Tobin
Andy Destifanes
Jake Heatherington
Colt Sechrest
Mike Fisher
Frank Modra
Victor Dorris
Kaleb Pitchford
Quinn Campbell
Scott Blumling
Spencer Badia
Paul Carpenter
Tom Shunk
Henry Wagner
Joey Lewis
Brandon Mamie
Damon Jeffreys
Joe Masciarelli
Jose Davis
Bradyn Beckett
Don Brinker
Tyler West
Richie Mamie
Scott Pitts

Scot Maffe

Bob Roth

Andy Destifanes
Nick Rocchio
Fred Perdue
Jayson Keyser
Bud Bonar

Josh Davis
Richie Materkoski
Brayden Roth
Brandon Bell
Erik Canter

Matt Materkoski
Ernie Blazek
Dirk Fitch

John Thatcher
Jim Nemec
Rodney Johnson

36
92
40
20
66
70
85
23+
31+
68
54
77
48
33
15
53
73
93
65

38
37+
103
58+
57
69+
80
51
54
54
80
77
51

75

Yds

454
454
448+
446+
443
432
431
421
419
419
415
415
413
411
409
405+
404
396
393
390
389
388
379
379
374
372
371
371
367
358+
3563+
348
345
345
343
334
330
328
322
321
320
320
315
314
314
309
307
307
301
301+
301
299
299
297
296
295+
290
289+
288
288+
288
282
281
277
274
273
272
272
268
266
263
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SEASON - PASSING Year  Player Att. Comp. % Yds. Int. TD

1927 Katz Kadlic 26+ 17 653 259+ 0 3
o .
Year  Player Att. Comp. % Yds. Int. TD 2014  Tyler Ramsay 60 20 333 252 4 2
1995  Jose Davis 406 253 62.3 3551 11 32 2008 Tyler Rose 31 18 581 248 2 1
- . 1936 Pie Sherwood 27 18 66.7 238 x 3
2006 Nick Rocchio 341 198 58.1 3353 15 44 .
) 1949 Dick Church 25 17 68.0 207 2 3
2012 Spencer Badia 387 212 54.8 3001 13 24 ) :
. . 1997 Chris Lednik 24 13 542 198 O 0
1997 Ty Masciarelli 267 155 58.1 2950 7 33
- 1936 Arnold Salveterra 26 23 885 197 3 5
2005 Nate Davis 330 184 558 2740 10 35 ) .
. . 2004 Nick Rocchio 20 12 60.0 188 1 2
1996 Ty Masciarelli 303 163 53.8 2554 12 24 :
. 1981 Todd Fitch 49 13 265 150 6 4
2011 Spencer Badia 293 150 51.2 2346 16 26
. 1978 Scott Porter 28 9 321 134 3 0
2010 Anthony Rocchio 290 163 56.2 2318 11 2 )
. 1945 Bill Bonar 18+ 14+ 77.7 127+ 0 1
2003 Nate Davis 302 127 4212309 7 24 I
. 1921 Butch Niemiec 21 13 61.9 124 1 5
2004 Nate Davis 293 143 48.8 2296 10 22 ;
. 1989 David Ice 33 9 273 106 7 2
2013 Spencer Badia 281 164 58.4 2265 28 1967 John Thatcher 37 1 297 103 3 1
1998 Chris Lednik 242 129 53.3 2022 20 ’
1999 Matt Materkoski 242 137 56.6 1998 22 Minimum 100 vards: based on vardage
1988  Scott Woods 199 104 52.3 1906 21 yards, yardag

2022 Jake Heatherington 260 142  54.6 1897 UPDATED: 10.30.23

2016 Mason Ramsay 205 107 52.2 1810
1993 Jose Davis 213 115 54.0 1753

‘°°°O°°°‘°\‘5‘005‘<»<»00
N
®

2017 Mason Ramsay 213 112 52.6 1718 17
2000 Matt Materkoski 219 109 49.8 1626 15
2021 Jake Heatherington 228 118 51.8 1608 10
1992 Mike Call 159 88 553 1582 18
1994 Jose Davis 171 87 50.9 1465 15
1990 Chad Magistro 200 96 48.0 1437 10 12
1966 Mike Sherwood 110 73 66.4 1409 4 19
1987 Scott Woods 181 79 436 1392 12 13
2009 Ryan Feller 199 107 538 1334 9 6
2008 Ryan Feller 145 76 524 1327 3 15
1984 Scot Maffe 176 75 426 1318 15 8
2007 Ryan Feller 171 85 497 1138 18 8
2002 Dom Liberati 205 78 38.0 1134 12 7
1983 Mike Balsei 147 67 456 1084 12 9
1989 Chad Magistro 162 78 481 1021 9 6
2020 Jake Heatherington 185 77 416 1018 4 10
1986 Scott Woods 167 67 401 954 9 6
1968 Ed Burgy 138 53 384 939 7
2019 Bobby Roth 161 75 466 924 9 6
2001 Matt Wallner 141 57 404 88 9 8
1985 David Calagis 144 55 382 793 14 5
2015 Mason Ramsey 152 64 421 765 11 8
2014 Tyson Camsky 121 67 554 714 9 5
2023 Luke Heatherington 98 43 439 710 12 8
2015 Tyson Camsky 121 58 479 689 8 5
1982 Jim Piatt 126 48 384 660 5 8
1964 Tom Mokros 58 5 4
2018 Bobby Roth 124 47 379 652 5 5
2007 Tyler Rose 102 49 480 550 8 4
1935 Arnold Salvaterra 71 41 577 536 5 8
1991 Mike Call 101 38 376 533 7 2
1965 Bob Jacobs 532 6 3
1929 Miller Munjas 59+ 38+ 644 519 3 9
2019 Jake Heatherington 81 40 494 495 3 2
2008 Anthony Hocker 41 19 463 482 4 4
1975 Tom Dobson 76 29 382 470 3 10
1976 Garry Price 78 24 308 448 8 2
1956 Francis Gibson 79 27 341 447 T 6
1970 Ed Burgy 410 5
1991 Chad Magistro 74 38 514 404 5 3
1978 Joe Campbell 70 28 424 400 7 1
1951 Bill Thomas 36+ 23+ 638 392 5 4
1977 Vince Mehl 8 31 369 38 8 4
1986 Chad Mehl 57 29 509 376 5 2
1980 Jim Sketel 66 18 273 363 10 1
1946 Bill Bonar 46+ 26+ 565 360+ 8 6
1974 Joe Masciarelli 8 33 393 35 6 4
2006 Tyler Rose 37 17 486 350 2 2
1950 Dick Church 26 15 576 324 3 7
2001 Dom Liberati 76 26 342 309 9 2
1955 Francis Gibson 55 17 301 298 5 5
2005 Nick Rocchio 46 23 50.0 297 1 4
1928 Katz Kadlic 33+ 23+ 69.7 290+ 2 10
1979 Jim Sketel M1 32 288 276 8 3



SEASON TOP TEN PERFORMERS

LEADING AVERAGE KICKOFF LEADING AVERAGE PUNTERS
Gary Homer '71 - 55.9 Jake Heatherington '21 - 39.3
Bryan Ramsay '86 - 55.8 Tyler Rose '08 - 37.7
Bryan Ramsay '85 - 54.3 Jake Heatherington '22 - 36.6
Mark Mason '94 - 53.7 Glenn Dawson '83 - 36.5

Mike Materkoski '82 - 53.5 Nick Perko 06 - 36.3

Paul Marchese '73 - 53.5 Nick Perko 05 - 36.2

JoJo Campbell '78 - 53.4 [B)en 1'\'/?;")’|0rk9'$?: 3§51 .
Nick Perko '05 - 52.9 an Miyne - 39.

5 R 84 - 527 John LaRoche '87 - 35.6
fyan ramsay of - oz. 0. Hunter Westlake '11 - 35.4
0. JoJo Campbell '77 - 52.6
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UPDATED: 11.21.22



